Description
SHURflo pedestal cast iron, bronze or 316 stainless steel units pump continuously, producing high head conditions. Designed
for continuous high-pressure circulation and transfer of non-flammable liquids, utility, boiler feed, general transfer, filtration,
cooling towers, condensate return, marine applications, fountains, boosters, water circulation, irrigation, spraying systems,
jockey pump service, chemical processing, aggressive liquid applications and other general-purpose pumping compatible with
pump component materials where no suction lift or no self-priming is required.
• Capacities to 118 GPM, heads to 148 ft.
• 1/2 to 3 HP AC, NEMA 56J frame and base, ODP and TEFC, single and three-phase motors. Single-phase motors are

316 Stainless Steel, Bronze and Cast Iron Models
Form L-4076 (12/09)
Model Ordering Codes and Options
M: Motor (with base)
P: Pedestal
Example Model: CHPSV4 (will require 11⁄2 HP ODP motor with >1.15 Service Factor*)
(motor not supplied with pedestal pump)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
CH P S V 4
CH: Centrifugal
High Head
Closed
Impeller
M: Motor
(with Base)
P: Pedestal
S: 316 SS Body
and Impeller
B: Bronze Body
and 316 SS
Impeller
C: Cast Iron Body
and Impeller
B: Buna-N
(Stainless Steel Case)
V: Viton
(Stainless Steel Case)
C: Viton
(Stainless Steel Case)
(Silicon Carbide Seal
and Seat Faces)
1 (1" - 11⁄4")
2 (1" - 11⁄4")
3 (1" - 11⁄4")
4 (11⁄2" - 11⁄4")
5 (11⁄2" - 11⁄4")
6 (11⁄2" - 11⁄4")
1: 1⁄3
2: 1⁄2
3: 3⁄4
4: 1
5: 11⁄2
6: 2
7: 3
X: 56J
Frame
Motor
”wet-
end kit”
Example:
CHMSV1X
Blank: no code
single phase
ODP motor
3: 3 phase ODP
motor
T: 1 phase TEFC
3T: 3 phase TEFC
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Series Mounting Material
Seal** Impeller Sz. Motor-Mounted Only
(Mech) (NPT Ports) HP AC Type
NOTE: Not all order code combinations (configurations) are standard
models available from the manufacturer. Custom model configurations
may require ordering standard components and/or optional parts that